SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW - SUNDAY TIER 5A (D)

Date

Sun, Aug 18, 24

Sun, Aug 18, 24

Sat, Aug 24, 24

Sun, Aug 25, 24

Sun, Aug 25, 24

Sun, Aug 25, 24

Sun, Aug 25, 24

Sun, Aug 25, 24

Sat, Sep 07, 24

Sat, Sep 07, 24

Sun, Sep 08, 24

Sun, Sep 08, 24

Sun, Sep 08, 24

Sun, Sep 08, 24

Sat, Sep 14, 24

Sun, Sep 15, 24

Sun, Sep 15, 24

Sun, Sep 15, 24

Sun, Sep 22, 24

Sun, Sep 22, 24

Sun, Sep 22, 24

RND

Home

SMOKIN APES

SPRINGDALE
SAINTS

4 DISTRICT 5

DISTRICT 5

5 SMOKIN APES
GATORS

PRINGDALE

S
SAINTS

MIGHTY DUCKS

1 SPARTANS

GATORS

0o SPARTANS

DISTRICT 5

BRAMPTON HIT
SQUAD

HOOLIGANS

1 DISTRICT 5

3 SMOKIN APES

1 HOOLIGANS

SPARTANS

DISTRICT 5

BRAMPTON HIT
SQUAD

SPRINGDALE
SAINTS

fall 2024
Dec. 04, 2025
S Visitor

1 BRAMPTON HIT
SQUAD

1 GOODFELLAS

H HARDSHAFTS

2 BLACKSTONES
H SPARTANS

1 GOODFELLAS
o BRAMPTON HIT

SQUAD
0 HOOLIGANS

H MIGHTY DUCKS

2 HOOLIGANS
I SPRINGDALE SAINTS
0 GOODFELLAS

2 GATORS

3 SMOKIN APES
BRAMPTON HIT
SQUAD
GATORS

SPRINGDALE SAINTS

1 GOODFELLAS

2 SMOKIN APES

2 GOODFELLAS

3 GATORS

Time

10:00 am

11:00 am

3:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

6:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

4:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:00 pm

11:00 am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



Sun, Sep 22, 24

Sat, Sep 28, 24

Sat, Sep 28, 24

Sat, Sep 28, 24

Sat, Sep 28, 24

Sun, Sep 29, 24

Sun, Sep 29, 24

Sun, Sep 29, 24

Sat, Oct 05, 24

Sat, Oct 05, 24

Sun, Oct 06, 24

Sun, Oct 06, 24

Sun, Oct 06, 24

Sat, Oct 19, 24

Sun, Oct 20, 24

Sun, Oct 20, 24

Sun, Oct 20, 24

Sun, Oct 27, 24

Sun, Oct 27, 24

Sun, Oct 27, 24

Sun, Oct 27, 24

Sun, Nov 03, 24

Sun, Nov 03, 24

Sun, Nov 03, 24

Sun, Nov 03, 24

Sat, Nov 09, 24

Sat, Nov 09, 24

ASF1

ASF1

BSF1

BSF1

B SF 2

B SF 2

HOOLIGANS

3 GOODFELLAS

3 DISTRICT 5

HOOLIGANS

7 SMOKIN APES

BRAMPTON HIT

SQUAD

3 GATORS

o GOODFELLAS
SPARTANS

( BRAMPTON HIT
SQUAD

2 HOOLIGANS

PRINGDALE

S
SAINTS

@

OODFELLAS

SMOKIN APES

GATORS

SPARTANS

o GOODFELLAS

2 GOODFELLAS

3 BRAMPTON HIT
SQUAD

5 GATORS

7 SPRINGDALE

SAINTS

GATORS

SPARTANS

1 GOODFELLAS

BRAMPTON HIT
SQUAD

HOOLIGANS

3 SMOKIN APES

1 SPARTANS

SPARTANS

1 BRAMPTON HIT
SQUAD
6 GATORS

2 SPARTANS

DISTRICT 5

HOOLIGANS

2 SMOKIN APES

DISTRICT 5

=

SMOKIN APES

GATORS

HOOLIGANS

BRAMPTON HIT

SQUAD

DISTRICT 5

SMOKIN APES

DISTRICT 5

SPARTANS

3 HOOLIGANS

4 DISTRICT 5

HOOLIGANS

SMOKIN APES

GOODFELLAS

7 BRAMPTON HIT
SQUAD

SPRINGDALE SAINTS

SPRINGDALE SAINTS DEF

SPRINGDALE SAINTS

SPRINGDALE SAINTS

8:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

3:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

10:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

5:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

6:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm
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Sun, Nov 10, 24

Sun, Nov 10, 24

Sun, Nov 10, 24

Sat, Nov 16, 24

Sun, Nov 17, 24

Sun, Nov 17, 24

Sun, Nov 17, 24

A SF 2

ASF 2

B FINAL 1

A FINAL 1

B FINAL 2

B FINALS

A FINAL 2

3

5

3

DISTRICT 5

SPRINGDALE
SAINTS

BRAMPTON HIT
SQUAD

SPARTANS

HOOLIGANS

HOOLIGANS

SPRINGDALE
SAINTS

3

7

o

1

SPARTANS

GATORS

HOOLIGANS

SPRINGDALE SAINTS

BRAMPTON HIT
SQUAD

BRAMPTON HIT
SQUAD

SPARTANS

SO

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

6:00 pm

3:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:59 pm

3:00 pm

Downsview - The
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