



SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW - SUNDAY TIER 5A (D)

fall 2024

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Aug 18, 24		2	SMOKIN APES	1	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD		10:00 am	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Aug 18, 24		6	SPRINGDALE SAINTS	1	GOODFELLAS		11:00 am	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Aug 24, 24		4	DISTRICT 5	5	HARDSHAFTS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Aug 25, 24		3	DISTRICT 5	2	BLACKSTONES		10:00 am	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Aug 25, 24		5	SMOKIN APES	6	SPARTANS		11:00 am	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Aug 25, 24		5	GATORS	1	GOODFELLAS		12:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Aug 25, 24		5	SPRINGDALE SAINTS	0	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD		1:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Aug 25, 24		8	MIGHTY DUCKS	0	HOOLIGANS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Sep 07, 24		1	SPARTANS	5	MIGHTY DUCKS		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Sep 07, 24		5	GATORS	2	HOOLIGANS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 08, 24		0	SPARTANS	3	SPRINGDALE SAINTS		10:00 am	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 08, 24		8	DISTRICT 5	0	GOODFELLAS		11:00 am	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 08, 24		3	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD	2	GATORS		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 08, 24		4	HOOLIGANS	3	SMOKIN APES		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Sep 14, 24		1	DISTRICT 5	4	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 15, 24		3	SMOKIN APES	4	GATORS		11:00 am	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 15, 24		1	HOOLIGANS	5	SPRINGDALE SAINTS		1:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 15, 24		5	SPARTANS	1	GOODFELLAS		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 22, 24		5	DISTRICT 5	2	SMOKIN APES		1:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 22, 24		5	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD	2	GOODFELLAS		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 22, 24		11	SPRINGDALE SAINTS	3	GATORS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Sep 22, 24		2	HOOLIGANS	1	SPARTANS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Sep 28, 24		3	GOODFELLAS	5	SPARTANS		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Sep 28, 24		3	DISTRICT 5	4	SPRINGDALE SAINTS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Sep 28, 24		5	HOOLIGANS	1	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Sep 28, 24		7	SMOKIN APES	6	GATORS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 29, 24		5	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD	2	SPARTANS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 29, 24		3	GATORS	6	DISTRICT 5		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 29, 24		0	GOODFELLAS	6	HOOLIGANS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Oct 05, 24		6	SPARTANS	2	SMOKIN APES		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Oct 05, 24		0	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD	1	SPRINGDALE SAINTS	DEF	5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 06, 24		2	HOOLIGANS	8	DISTRICT 5		10:00 am	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 06, 24		4	SPRINGDALE SAINTS	1	SMOKIN APES		12:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 06, 24		2	GOODFELLAS	2	GATORS		1:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Oct 19, 24		6	SMOKIN APES	1	HOOLIGANS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 20, 24		3	GATORS	2	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 20, 24		4	SPARTANS	1	SPRINGDALE SAINTS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 20, 24		0	GOODFELLAS	1	DISTRICT 5	DEF	4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 27, 24		2	GOODFELLAS	5	SMOKIN APES		1:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 27, 24		3	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD	9	DISTRICT 5		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 27, 24		5	GATORS	7	SPARTANS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 27, 24		7	SPRINGDALE SAINTS	3	HOOLIGANS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 03, 24	A SF 1	3	GATORS	3	SPRINGDALE SAINTS		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 03, 24	A SF 1	5	SPARTANS	4	DISTRICT 5		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 03, 24	B SF 1	1	GOODFELLAS	3	HOOLIGANS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 03, 24	B SF 1	5	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD	5	SMOKIN APES		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Nov 09, 24	B SF 2	2	HOOLIGANS	2	GOODFELLAS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Nov 09, 24	B SF 2	3	SMOKIN APES	7	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Nov 10, 24	A SF 2	3	DISTRICT 5	6	SPARTANS		12:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 10, 24	A SF 2	4	SPRINGDALE SAINTS	3	GATORS		1:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 10, 24	B FINAL 1	5	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD	7	HOOLIGANS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Nov 16, 24	A FINAL 1	2	SPARTANS	2	SPRINGDALE SAINTS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 17, 24	B FINAL 2	3	HOOLIGANS	5	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 17, 24	B FINALS	1	HOOLIGANS	0	BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD	SO	2:59 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 17, 24	A FINAL 2	3	SPRINGDALE SAINTS	1	SPARTANS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar